Resultat Klub Lang 2023
Fredag, 26 Maj 2023 16:24

Klub Lang 2023
Fano den 18. maj 2023 arrangeret af OKE

Klasse Bane
H19- 1

H 50 2

H 50 2

H 60 3

D70 3.100

Baneleegger: Ulrik Revsbech

Laengde

8.200

6.700

6.700

5.300

Nr.

Sven Wodschow

Else Pedersen
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Stort tillykke til mestrene

2/2



